Protect your furry friend's future.

Enroll in MetLife Pet Insurance.











Coverage for the whole family-even your furry members:

As part of your employer benefits, help protect them from the unexpected with MetLife Pet Insurance.

Why pet parents choose MetLife:

- Flexible coverage with up to 90% reimbursement¹
- Optional Preventive Care coverage³
- Only provider to offer family plans², covering multiple cats and dogs on one policy
- 24/7 access to Telehealth Concierge Services—because accidents and illnesses don't always wait for your vet to be open
- \checkmark additional offers on pet care, where available MetLife Pet mobile app to

Discounts up to 30%4 and

submit, track claims and manage your pet's health and wellness

Visit metlife.com/getpetquote **Call 1-800-GET-MET8** Scan to get a quote now



- 1. Reimbursement options include: 70%, 80% and 90% and a 50% option for MetGen policies and a 65% option for IAIC policies only. Pet age restrictions may apply.
- 2. Based on a January 2023 review of publicly available summary information. Competitors did not furnish copies of their policies for review. If you have questions about a particular competitor's policy or coverage, please contact them or their representative directly.
- 3. For IAIC policies, optional Preventive Care coverage is based on a Schedule of Benefits. For MetGen policies, optional Preventive Care coverage is included in the annual limit.
- 4. When using multiple discounts, discounts cannot exceed 30%. Each discount may not be available in all states. Please contact MetLife Pet for further details.

Coverage issued by Metropolitan General Insurance Company ("MetGen"), a Rhode Island insurance company, headquartered at 700 Quaker Lane, Warwick, RI 02886, and Independence American Insurance Company ("IAIC"), a Delaware insurance company, headquartered at 11333 N Scottsdale Rd, Ste 160, Scottsdale, AZ 85454, Coverage subject to restrictions, exclusions and limitations and application is subject to underwriting. See policy or contact MetLife Pet Insurance Solutions LLC ("MetLife Pet") for details. MetLife Pet is the policy administrator. It may operate under an alternate or fictitious name in certain jurisdictions, including MetLife Pet Insurance Services LLC (New York and Minnesota) and MetLife Pet Insurance Solutions Agency LLC (Illinois).

L1123036727[exp1125][All States][DC] © 2023 MetLife Services and Solutions, LLC, New York, NY 10166 — All Rights Reserved © 2023 Peanuts Worldwide LLC